10. Geraer Fruhjahrscross

Ergebnisprotokoll

Datum: 03. Marz 2012
Beginn: 10:00 Uhr
Fnde: 12:30 Uhr

Ort: Hofwiesenpark Gera




10.

Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.
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StNr
407
410
351
352
414
412

StNr
392
397
358
372
400
401
415
411
473
488
502
476

StNr
492
464
497
309
467
339
347
405
485
490

StNr
315
356
355
419
466
357
394
470
465
316
474

jlinger

Name, Vorname
Schonfeld, Fabio
Lange, Nick
Brechlin, Nicolas
Nickel, Felix
Tschorsnig, Nick
Shashivari, Elias

Name, Vorname
Schneider, Tim
Schenk, Dominik
Viehweg, Paul
Kifner,
Hilbig, Luca
Hiddemann, Leander
Pobtzsch, Justin
Deumer, Duncan
Schmidt, Niklas
Ernst, Laurin
Kaiser, Oscar
Kriester, Lennert

Name, Vorname
Kamprath, Kevin
Wagner, Steven
Neubauer, Max
Lange, Curtis
KieRling, Moritz
Sachse, Robin
Sonntag, Marwin
Goldhahn, Wichard
Eisner, Max
Wedel, Florian

Name, Vorname
Scholzel, Alois
Viehweg, Robert
Seidel, Moritz
CroBmann, Benedict
Schumann, Lenny
Sommerfeld, Tommy
Koéhler, Raphael
Krause, Nick
Serzisko, Lukas
Kallus, Johannes
Schobel, Manuel

Lucas Yannik

GebJd
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

GebJd
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

GebJd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

GebJd
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Verein

1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera

Verein

LSV Schmolln

1. SV Gera

SG Chemie Zeitz

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera
Triathlon Jena e.V.
1. SV Gera

Verein

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen

1. SV Gera

SG Chemie Zeitz

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium

1. SV Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
le. SV Gera

1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera
Verein

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SG Chemie Zeitz

SG Chemie Zeitz

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

SG Chemie Zeitz

LSV Schmolln

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
1. SV Gera

03.03.2012
Hofwiesenpark Gera

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung

04:
04:
04:

05

05:
06:

33,48
33,98
55,49
:16,19
45,75
23,57

min
min
min
min
min
min

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:

12,88
13,47
19,63
19,90
43,50
44,29
51,56
55,25
00,24
05,34
09,07
09,33

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung

04

04:

04

04:

04

04:
04:
04:
05:
05:

:02,05
03,46
:06, 36
10,91
11,63
29,31
29,62
35,34
07,15
28,43

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

43,13
45,20
45,58
46,72
58,53
00,38
11,97
14,80
42,61
47,29
56,82

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
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Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.
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StNr
494
395
308
425
469
424
423
373

StNr
396
462
429
307
480
478
428
330
498
331
329
374

StNr
304
493
345
433
431
432
380
499
501

StNr
354
325
461
344
332
378
333

StNr
323
334
324

Name, Vorname
Brandl, Friedrich
Raue, David
Hibler, Paul
Hahn, Julius
Wilk, Luke
Emmrich, Jan
Manjate, Domingos
Schubert, Dominik

Name, Vorname
Junghannf, Otto
Schneegall, Tim
Nindelt, Richard
Holzer, Anthony
KieRling, Maximilian
Pohl, Henning

Mann, Sascha
Rosenkranz,
Rauh, David
Werner, Matthias
Hohnisch, Noah Oscar
Dringer, Nicolas

Tim

Name, Vorname
Gobler, Julien
Brandl, Siegfried
Mittler, Dominik
Schulze, Maurice
Buchner, Max
Stern, Jakob
Palm, Mikey
Nitzsche, Richard
Fanghé&nel, Martin

Name, Vorname
Just, Elias
Fischer, Julian
Fischer, Lorenz
Sonntag, Eric
Koepp, Niklas
Papmahl, Eric
Staudte, Lukas

Name, Vorname

Haase, Florian
Salzmann, Leon
Gaedt, Dustin

GebJd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

GebdJ
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Gebd
15099
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

GebJd
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

GebJd
1997
1997
1997

03.03.2012

Hofwiesenpark Gera

Verein

USV Jena

LSV Schmoélln

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Verein

LSV Schmolln

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-zwdtzen
LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Verein

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
USV Jena

SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz

SV Sommerda

1. SV Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

Verein

SV Sommerda

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
SV Sommerda

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
03:39,45 min
03:40,46 min
03:52,99 min
03:56,55 min
04:03,52 min
04:06,69 min
04:20,88 min
04:29,24 min

Endlauf 2000m

Leistung
00:07:51,58
00:07:54,50
00:08:15,51
00:08:31,03
00:08:34,53
00:08:48,02
00:08:52,34
00:09:12,09
00:10:06, 68
00:10:07,75
00:10:17,30
00:10:59,30

[oe e g e Hie S e g S Hie Jie e )

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung
07:40,74
08:00,07
08:18,57
08:25,61
08:58,83
09:02,98
09:42,48
09:58,71
10:48,58

[naie e jie jie e N e e e )

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung
07:16,61
07:22,64
07:43,17
07:54,83
08:26,99
08:43,44
09:03,061

[oaiie giia Sie i e Slo

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung
07:44,05 h
07:58,93 h
08:24,16 h



10. Geraer Frihjahrscross
1. SV Gera e.V.

M16/17
Pltz StNr
1 353
2 377
3 314
4 338
5 337
6 451
M16/17
Pltz StNr
1 79
M18/19
Pltz StNr
1 491
M18/19
Pltz StNr
1 28
2 72
3 4
M20
Pltz StNr
1 440
M20
Pltz StNr
1 5
2 7
3 52
4 60
5 240
6 15
7 58
8 47
M30
Pltz StNr
1 8
2 18
3 239
4 27
5 63
6 66
7 38
8 44
9 14
10 69
M35
Pltz StNr
1 39
2 238
3 75
4 82

Name, Vorname
Katzer, Florian
Gebhardt, Max
Zimmermann, Til
Kénig, Lucas
Rinke, Niklas
Ernst,

Name, Vorname
JunghannB, Karl

Name, Vorname
Vorsatz, Dominik

Name, Vorname
Winkler, Benjamin
Seifarth, Sebastian
Stemmler, Robert

Name, Vorname
David, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Hubert, Stefan
Schade, Robin
Glatter, Manuel
Miller, André
Rothe, Philipp
Schonfeld, Patrick
Malinke, Sebastian
Schikord, Kevin

Name, Vorname
Hirt, Daniel
Hein, Carsten
RoRmann, Frank
Illgen, Michael
Heinrich, Frank
Hildebrandt, Eric
Schmeller, Oliver
PraBler, Mathias
Schiitze, Christian
Kaiser, Marco

Name, Vorname

Zorn, Henry
Schleiting, Sven
Winterstein, Thomas
Schneegall, Marco

Chris-Lennart

GebJd
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996

GebJ
1996

GebJ
1994

GebJd
1994
1993
1993

GebJ
1983

GebJ
1986
1990
1987
1983
1984
1992
1983
1991

GebJd
1979
1980
1981
1982
1979
1979
1980
1978
1981
1979

GebJd
1976
1977
1976
1975

03.03.2012

Hofwiesenpark Gera

Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen

1. SV Gera

Verein
Erfurter LAC

Verein
1. SV Gera

Verein

LSV Schmélln

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium

Verein
1. SV Gera

Verein

SV Sommerda

SV Sommerda

SV Blau-Weil Blurgel

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwotzen

Verein

SV Sommerda
Werbe-Grafik-Werk
Rennsteiglaufverein
LG Bauerfeind Zeulenroda
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
Kein Verein

OTG 1902 Gera

1. SV Gera

Triathlon Gera
Triathlon Jena e.V.

Verein

OTG 1902 Gera
1. SV Gera
Kein Verein
1. SV Gera

Endlauf 3000m
Leistung
08,61 min
00:11:40,14 min
00:11:43,06 min
00:11:43,39 min
00:12:25,85 min
00:14:17,45 min

00:11:

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:35:48,84 h

Endlauf 3000m
Leistung
00:12:33,32 min

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:39:33,06 h
00:41:02,07 h
00:42:21,76 h

Endlauf 3000m
Leistung
00:17:05,26 min

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:32:28,75
00:35:24,33
00:38:53,31
00:39:27,00
00:39:41,29
00:40:40,62
00:41:26,53
00:45:58,21

maiie e Sie o e jie o)

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:36:23,14
00:37:17,56
00:38:34,12
00:39:50,97
00:41:03,24
00:42:32,07
00:44:29,80
00:45:18,83
00:48:13,52
00:50:53,20

e gije S i e S e e Bl o

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:40:36,66 h
00:42:41,94 h
00:43:09,38 h
00:44:30,86 h
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Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.
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77
73
237
57
35
55
16

StNr
28
17
67
65
81
78
24

StNr
13
80
20

11
68
50
59
51
29

StNr
04
62
76
71

StNr
70
23
48
40
43
49
25
56
26
83

StNr
19
22
46

Jenkel, Maik
Winter, Jens
Krober, Frank
Harnisch, Alexander
Puth, Mike

Koepp, Sandor

Schonfeld, Marko

Name, Vorname
Sypli, Lutz
Reim, Thomas
Kossakowski,
Hering, Ralf
Do6litzsch, Thomas
Klette, Jorg
Then, Peter

Name, Vorname
Hadlich, Miguel
Sanger, Steffen
Erik, Ludwig
Gobler, Rene
Vincenz, Andreas
Waha, Jens
Breul, Stefan
Gerold, Holger
Schmidt, Andreas
Hengst, Uwe

Name, Vorname
Dunsch, Michael
Seidel, Reinhard
Bratfisch, Herbert
Hantsche, Gerd

Name, Vorname
Schumann, Peter
Mothes, Wolfgang
Zorn, Hartmut
Zzorn, Erhard
Dimmler, Frowin
Freudenberg, Horst
Losche, Matthias
Unbehaun, Rolf
Loudovici, Wolfgang
Gretsch, Helmut

Name, Vorname
Bendel, Siegfried
Fankhanel, Werner
Ullrich, Peter

Raimund

GebJd
1968
1968
1969
1968
1971
1970
1968

GebJd
1963
1964
1963
1966
1964
1966
1965

GebJd
1958
1962
1960
1962
1962
1962
1960
1959
1960
1961

GebdJ
1955
1957
1953
1956

GebJ
1952
1948
1950
1948
1952
1948
1951
1952
1952
1949

GebJ
1939
1941
1942

Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
Kein Verein

Kein Verein

1. SV Gera

Kein Verein

Verein

Lusaner SC 1980 00:
SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf 00:
Kein Verein 00:
1. SV Gera 00:
Kein Verein 00:
LSV Schmolln 00:
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 01:

Verein

Triathlon Gera

FSV Falka

LG Vogtland

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen
OTG 1902 Gera

ESC 1980

Team Kostritzer

LG Kaimberg

Verein

FSV Meuselwitz

1. SV Gera

SV Schleifreisen 01
USV Jena

Verein

Gera

LG Vogtland
OTG 1902 Gera
OTG 1902 Gera
1. SV Gera
Lusaner SC 1980
Lusaner SC 1980
GroBsaara
IKKclassic Thiringen
OTG 1902 Gera

Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz
LG Vogtland

1. SV Gera

03.03.2012

Hofwiesenpark Gera

Endlauf 10000m

00:
00:
00:
:45:33,60
00:
00:
SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf 00:

00

Leistung
40:47,77
41:01,87
44:18,99

46:18,60
48:25,05
48:55,95

e S e S S Nie S e )

Endlauf 10000m

Leistung
39:33,06
40:56,08
46:16,71
47:31,74
48:35,38
50:22,97
00:03,32

malie e Sie e e e ¥

Endlauf 10000m

00:
00:

00

00

00

00

:43:46,92
00:
:45:04, 35
00:
:48:59,03
00:
:54:47,42
00:

Leistung
42:52,55
43:16,25
44:43,51
47:48,61

49:37,01

[mpl= e S e Hie S e i R i e )

55:24,10

Endlauf 10000m

00:
00:
00:
00:

Leistung
46:57,83 h
48:25,28 h
52:02,40 h
52:33,46 h

Endlauf 10000m

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

Leistung
46:02,45
49:08,56
49:37,89
50:41,05
51:37,19
52:00,80
54:17,44
55:18,03
55:29,76
02:02,32

malie Nie S e e e N e e ¥

Endlauf 10000m

00:
00:
00:

Leistung
48:19,07 h
51:29,25 h
55:43,85 h



10. Geraer Frihjahrscross
1. SV Gera e.V.

M75
Pltz StNr Name,Vorname
1 84 Lange, Gerhard

M80
Pltz StNr Name, Vorname

1 45 Michaelis, Herbert

GebJ Verein

1934 OTG 1902 Gera

GebJ Verein

1932 1.

SV Gera

03.03.2012
Hofwiesenpark Gera

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
01:02:33,66 h

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
01:08:37,31 h
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Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.
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StNr
341
413
362
361
376
489

StNr
383
495
384
364
363
399
402
408
486

StNr
504
472
406
468
365
503
403
409

StNr
360
416
418
342
417
366
441
475
367

StNr
359
369
387
422
496
350
349
343
420
477
421
487
500

jlinger

Name, Vorname
Gutzlaff, Hanna
Liebold, Jona-Emmely
Siegel, Lilly Vanessa
Weinhold, Alicia
Dittmann, José

Wedel, Julia

Name, Vorname
JunghannB, Ada

Sanger, Marie
Baumkoétter, Line Marie
Voigt, Lea

Sens, Gesine

Fritsche, Antonia
Kaspar, Clara
Schneider, Yara
Braunlich, Stephanie

Name, Vorname

Otto, Alexandra
ARmann, Jasmin
Wieduwild, Gina-Marie
Schneegal, Alina
Schiibl, Hanna
Zimmermann, Lara
Kbrner, Janine
Mangelsdorf, Chantal

Name, Vorname
Jenkel, Gina
Nindelt, Teresa
Bohme, Nelly
Gutzlaff, Charlott
Becker, Yvonne
Berlin, Charlotte
Plath, Cintia
Kriester, Johanna
Trinks, Lisa

Name, Vorname
Jaschke, Lea-Marie
Modes, Lara
Burkhardt, Liane
Dagriel, Nelly
Sanger, Anna
Reimann, Laura
Reimann, Lina
Straull, Lara
Hoffmann, Charis
Heisig, Anna
Langner, Nadja
Hittner, Lea
Nitzsche, Sabine

GebJd
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

GebdJ
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

GebJd
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

GebJ
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

GebJd
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

03.03.2012

Hofwiesenpark Gera

Verein

SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
1. SV Gera
LAV Elstertal
LAV Elstertal
LAV Elstertal
1. SV Gera

Bad Kostritz
Bad Kostritz
Bad Kostritz

Verein

LSV Schmolln
RSV Blau-WeiB
LSV Schmolln
LAV Elstertal
LAV Elstertal
SV Gera

SV Gera

SV Gera

SV Gera

Gera

Bad Kostritz
Bad Kostritz

e

Verein

WSV Lobenstein

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
Kein Verein

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera
Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Verein

SG Chemie Zeitz

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
LSV Schmoélln

1. SV Gera

RSV Blau-WeiB Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
38,76 min
57,64 min
05:09,90 min
05:10,19 min
05:19,46 min
05:30,30 min

04:
04:

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
21,00 min
22,56 min
30,34 min
38,11 min
01,32 min
05,72 min
14,66 min
03,10 min
42,56 min

04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
06:
07:

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
04:18,90 min
04:22,61 min
04:25,26 min
04:27,79 min
04:29,54 min
04:59,19 min
05:12,63 min
05:30,39 min

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
02,87 min
04,94 min
05,52 min
05,79 min
18,28 min
18,94
28,53
29,87
32,60

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

min
min
min
min

Endlauf 1000m
Leistung
58,77 min
01,83 min
07,04
10,89
14,05
16,24
16,42
19,65
22,80
28,05
29,74
33,34
05,45

03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:

min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
min
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Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.

W12
Pltz
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StNr
388
389
426
427
370
346
328

StNr
390
312
483
348
371
445

StNr
458
459
301
310
460
302
306
340
435

StNr
311
320
456
436
391
382
321

Wle/17

Pltz
1

oY U b W N

StNr
318
317
455
303
319
336

Ww1lg8/19

Pltz
1
2

W30

Pltz
1
2

StNr
9
33

StNr
31
6l

Name, Vorname
Schonherr, Alina
KoBek, Paula
Linke, Sarah
GroBmann, Milena
Opitz, Mara
Kutzner, Marie

Ditscherlein, Kira

Name, Vorname
Hartfelder, Christina
Schweder, Josephine
Kahlert, Emely
Sonntag, Liesa
Bramer, Leonie Alessa
Kastner, Lisa

Name, Vorname
Schoénbach, Karline
Reislhuber, Ann
Blumling, Laura
Mo6ller, Lea
Weitzmann,
Blimling, Anne
Hertling, Lina
Sachse, Natalie
Schubert, Rebekka

Katja

Name, Vorname

Polzer, Vivian
Vanderheyden, Johanna
Eichler, Madlin

Mann, Antonia
Winkler, Antonia
Herrschuh, Luise
Lauerwald, Luisa

Name, Vorname
Donder, Tina
Vanderheyden, Luise
Nippert, Lisa-Marie
Enke, Anna

Brehme, Jasmin
Schmidtke, Sabrina

Name, Vorname
Vanderheyden,
Tschirschke,

Mareike
Sophie

Name, Vorname
Puth, Kathrin

Nastasijevic, Jovana

GebJd
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

GebJd
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

GebJd
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

GebJd
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

GebJ
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1996

GebdJd
1994
1994

GebdJd
1982
1980

Verein

LSV Schmolln

LSV Schmélln

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
TSV 1880 Gera-zZwdtzen

Verein

LSV Schmolln

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium

1. SV Gera

SSV Seelingstadt-Riuckersdorf
LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
1. SV Gera

Verein
1. SV Gera
1. SV Gera

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium

13 SV Gera

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SSV Seelingstadt-Rickersdorf
1. SV Gera

Verein

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SV Sommerda

1. SV Gera

1. SV Gera

LSV Schmolln

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Sommerda

Verein

SV Sommerda

SV Sommerda

1. SV Gera

SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium
SV Sommerda

TSV 1880 Gera-zZwotzen

Verein
SV Sommerda
1. SV Gera

Verein
1. SV Gera
Kein Verein

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03.03.2012
Hofwiesenpark Gera

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08:
08:
08:
08
09:
09:
09:

12,48
27,80
53,93
:56,66
31,26
39,73
50,06

[nplie S e S e Nie g e )

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08:
08:
08:
08:
09
09:

43,85
53,60
55,61
57,14
:06,33
41,05

[opie g e Sie e Je ¥

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

07:
08:
08:
08
08:
08
08:
09
09:

50,29
09,25
11,38
27,58
28,17
:52,33
56,27
:13,80
22,66

myiie iie S e o e Hie S g )

Endlauf 2000m
Leistung

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:

59,39
20,84
40,48
48,14
50,10
01,79
49,02

e iie e e iie e

Endlauf 3000m
Leistung

11:
12:
13:
13:
14:
16:

43,68
36,49
11,96
31,90
33,25
04,87

min
min
min
min
min
min

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:48:31,76 h
00:52:01,17 h

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:41:42,54 h
00:48:28,96 h



10.

Geraer Frihjahrscross

1. SV Gera e.V.

W40

Pltz
1
2
3

W45
Pltz

W55
Pltz

W N

W60
Pltz
1

StNr
10
53
54

StNr
74

StNr
42
12
85
86

StNr
41

Name, Vorname
Weise, Annett
Braune, Annegret
Koepp, Janet

Name, Vorname
Miller, Verena

Name, Vorname
Dimmler, Christine
Kowalski, Edith
Held, Irina

Schellenberg, Sabine

Name, Vorname
Zorn, Hildegard

GebJd
1970
1969
1971

GebdJd
1964

GebJd
1953
1955
1954
1957

GebJd
1950

Verein

TSV 1880 Gera-zwdtzen
Kein Verein

Kein Verein

Verein
1. SV Gera

Verein

1. SV Gera
Triathlon Gera
OTG 1902 Gera
OTG 1902 Gera

Verein
OTG 1902 Gera

03.03.2012
Hofwiesenpark Gera

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:51:07,96 h
00:55:48,29 h
00:55:48,68 h

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:56:57,95 h

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:52:46,33 h
00:54:00,86 h
00:58:52,34 h
01:03:56,76 h

Endlauf 10000m
Leistung
00:57:27,96 h



